
Fri, 7:00pm Fri, 7:00pm

Fri, 7:30pm Fri, 7:00pm

Fri, 7:00pm Fri, 7:00pm

Fri, 7:00pm Fri, 7:00pm

Fri, 7:00pm Fri, 7:00pm

Fri, 7:00pm Fri, 7:00pm

Fri, 7:00pm Fri, 7:30pm

Fri, 7:30pm Fri, 7:00pm

2022 CLASS 2A STATE CHAMPIONS

WASHINGTON WARRIORS

12

27

20

12

24

18

** - INDICATES HOME TEAM

**OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

FREDERICK**

48

20 11

14

49

LUTHER

Fri, 7pm @ EAST CENTRAL UNIV

**WASHINGTON

Fri, 7:00pm

15

12

26

20

49

48

7

7

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN

**BEGGS

NEWKIRK

**WASHINGTON

Fri, 7:00pm

**HOLDENVILLE

6

47

BEGGS

ATOKA

Fri, 7pm @ McALESTER

Fri, 7 pm @ EDMOND NORTH

16

22

SPERRY

Semi Finals

14

27

29

38

12

12

JONES

Fri, 1 pm @ HARRAH

Fri, 7pm @ EDMOND SF

54

22

Saturday, December 10, 2022 @ 1pm

EUFAULA**

HENRYETTA

KINGSTON

SEQ (CLAREMORE)**30

14

12

21

7

35

21

56

35

46

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPSEQ (CLAREMORE)
MILLWOOD - 14

IDABEL

**JONES
Fri, 7:00pm

CHANDLER

Fri, 7:00pm

VICTORY CHRISTIAN

MILLWOOD **

48

FREDERICK

DAVIS**

Fri, 7pm @ PUTNAM CITY

JONES

Second RoundCHAMPIONSHIP
NOVEMBER 11

First Round Semi Finals
NOVEMBER 25

QuarterfinalsQuarterfinalsSecond Round

**KIEFER

DECEMBER 2

CROSSINGS CHRISTIAN

MILLWOOD**

MILLWOOD**

34

NOVEMBER 18DECEMBER 2

LINSDAY**

KIEFER

Fri, 7:00pm

**VIAN

SPIRO

**VIAN
Fri, 7:00pm

First Round
NOVEMBER 11

7

HENNESSEY

PRAGUE

VICTORY CHRISTIAN**

HUGO

54

24

EUFAULA**

VICTORY CHRISTIAN**
Fri, 7:00pm

SEQ (CLAREMORE)**

28

CHANDLER** 42

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA

WARNER

**IDABEL

**REJOICE CHRISTIAN

34

**WASHINGTON

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN

CHANDLER**

VICTORY CHRISTIAN

PRAGUE**

PAWHUSKA

WASHINGTON

**IDABEL

GAME TICKETS ARE AVAILABLE AT OSSAA.COM (via GOFAN.CO)

Home Teams at Quarterfinals, Semifinals & Championships TBD by OSSAA

2022 OSSAA CLASS 2A FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIPS

52

42

21

14

6

48

79

Fri, 7:00pm

WASHINGTON - 17

COMMUNITY CHRISTIAN

48

27

**KIEFER 19

**JONES

NOVEMBER 18 NOVEMBER 25 DECEMBER 10

LINDSAY

MILLWOOD49

VINITA


